
AHCCCS FFS Provider Training Schedule for 2016   
701 E Jefferson, Phoenix 85034 

Aspen Conference Room 1:00-3:00 pm 
 

Go to Meeting/Teleconference information will be emailed via LISTSERV prior to the training 
(Dates/times/Location/Classes are subject to change) 

 

 

01/25/16   How to Submit a Replacement or Void Online 
(How to submit an adjustment and or recoupment online using the Replacement and Void 

process) *( ASPEN CONFERCE ROOM 1:30PM-3:30PM) 

 

02/08/16 Foresight Transaction Insight (275) Electronic Attachment Upload 
(How to submit FFS electronic documents and attach them to your claim, this includes but is not 

limited to Medical records, Doctors notes, ER documents, etc.) 

 

02/22/16 Attending provider Requirements/ On-Line Claim Submission UB-04 
 (How to submit  your FFS claims using the AHCCCS on-line Application) 

 

03/07/16 Non-Emergency Transport/ Trip Report (275) Attachment  
(Instructions on how to fill out the trip report plus helpful hints when billing for NEMT. Also 

how to use the 275 upload application to submit the trip report electronically to AHCCCS)    

03/21/16 Third Party Liability (TPL)  
(Person/entity or program that is , or may be, liable to pay all or part of the medical cost of injury, 
disease, or disability of an applicant or member) 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                 

04/04/16 

 
Medicare Inpatient/Outpatient 
(How to enter Medicare deductible and co-insurance if you are billing on AHCCCS on-line 

Application)  

04/18/16 

  
Submit a Prior Authorization using the Web 
(How to submit and or correct a PA on-line) 

                                                                                                            

05/02/16 Medicare Remit Easy Print (MREP) * 
(How to use Medicare’s MREP to read and print AHCCCS Electronic Remits files(835) 

05/16/16 Ambulatory Surgical Center (ASC) 
(Effective 04/01/2011 all Indian Health Services facilities and Tribally-Operated 638 Health Programs 

(IHS/638) outpatient surgeries performed at their facilities must bill with the ASC procedure codes on the 
CMS 1500 (08-05) form type) 
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